
EXbrook EXbrook EXbrook

0600

0601
060 5
O6O7

0600
0609
0610
0611
0612
06lt
06l6-

0595.-0597 I M Abram
Monarch Gold Leaf

Printing Co
Rolraes Gip-ar Store
Tiny Holmes
—0603 Kingston Club
Grace C Kinne
Selby E Pels
Kurt' Huber
Center & Spader
Daniel J 'Wiiite
Or J K -.70If
M A Mc Garrigle
Berkley & Kramer
Dan Bonne
Carl Vfilke Cigars
— 0615 Cohn-Hall-tiarx Co
—061 8 lifoi W Murray
Hearst Sunical L'and &

Packing Corp
R A Clark
Babicora Development Co
Edward H Clark
Hearst Estate Inc
Hearst Building
"Valter E Oswald
vVm Fisher A: Co
Blve Goose Sandwich
Shop

Frank Gyotoku
Chas E Brovm
John Ardizzone
R A Meader
Hamilton & Rausher
Dr J G Brady
James G Fitz gibbon
Beronio Lumber Co
Beronio Lumber Co
Frederick L Ssola
-0639 A W Gruss
Ainer Brass Co Agcy
Johji Degenhardt"
Mc Olnie Mining Co
Major Y M Marks
Louis Maldonado
Krs Charlotte Anderson
—06/49 P J Cesari
Flesence M Currie Co
M De Angelis
Francis Sakamaki
— 0657 E A Groves
Chicago Rock Island &

Pacific
Harvey A Stryker
Bud :irillats
"711 lat s Fri ntin g Co
Dorothy Puccinelli
Geary Coffee Shop
Harold C Cohn
Ualcc Light Co
-O667 J 7i Salz Wool Co
H I Haber T/ool Co
--O675 Jair>3s Griffiths

& Sons
GrifTiths Steamship Co
Cleone H Voyne
S F College of Drugless

Physicians
3 F Collep-e of Embalm-

ing
Same as above
Grattan English
Rodless Pump Co
Dr J L Mc Clure
-0681 Predeiick M

Shipper
Morton A Jacobs
Edward G Benard
James 'Gara Jr
D E Sgan
— 0692 Centennial Flour

Mills
Virginia Ford
Richard Hudnut
Tom Livas
•-0,699 John Hancock

Mutual Life Ins Co
Raymond H Sisson
Dr G Vif Faught
Apartment House Indus-

try of S F

0811O70I4. Standard Tobacco Co
0705 Caesar Ferraris
070t> Luxembourg Consulate 0813

Laurenz J Krueger
0708 Rsba Lent

Jessie E Culbert
0709 Vi61a Frances
0715 Robert Underwood
0716 Barbara Humphrey
0719 Mrs Leta B Shaw
0720 Hotel Liberty ^^^
0721— 0722 ITob Hill Market 0825.
0723 S F Movers Inc 0827

J Vv Barker
San Francisco Assn of0828

,
Morticians

O72U Ernest A Pike
0725 S Sachs
0726—0727 Globe Produce

Co
0728 Foster E Starr

oeiii
oeii
oea

0620
0823
082ii

O830

0619
0620
0622

0625
0628
0629
0630
0(i32
0653

063!^
0635
0636
0637-

06iiO
OtIIl

06U5
odUb
OOil
06Li8-

0652
06"-

00

0(^58
Obol

0662
0663
0664

0665.

C671.

067ii

0675
0676
0677
0678
0680-

0688
0690.

0693
009I4.

0£95
0698-

0700
0701
0705

08
08^
083.
0835
0836
0857

0730 Henry Stegner
0731 Geo G*Goldhamii:er,
0732 '.Y V Vvilson

Geo E Gamble
0755 Joseph Polverina
0736 Silvio Bruno
0737 Merle Norman Cosmet- 0838

ics Studio O839
0738—0739 W K Powell 08U0.

.Vm S Andrews
,

Jones & Dall
07il0 H Allen Tracy

Allen Printing &
Repairing 3er

Tracy H Allen
07/a Federal Deposit Ins

,

Co, oeh9
07.'-i2— 07i4i4 G B Torre & 0850

Sons 0351
07u7 Julian Levin
07u8 Frank L Owen 0853
07ii9 Kerne th K Lee
0753 Richard M Leonard O85I1

,
Everett Clay Mc Keage

075^ Ibited News Co 0855
0755 La Borinquin Resttiar-

0756 /«alter D Heller
0757—0762 Joseph C Tyler O857

R H Moulton & Co 0858
Elmer R Booth O86O

,

V E Breedon O86I
079^ H B Thomas & Co 0862
0755—0768 H B Thomas & CoOSSI
0769 PS Forsyth
0770-0771 Standard Rice 0865

& Trading Co 0866-
0772 Agnes 3 Kennedy
0773— O77I+ Advance Daily

Report
Business Extension

Bureau
0775 Olson & Hielte 0872

F A Hjelte O873
.1 Nordv/ell

0776—0777 Metropolitan 0675
Life Ins Co O870

0778—0781 U 3 Forest 0878
Pathology 0860

^^^^ U 3 Fcrast Service 0881
0788 G Dini &• Son
0789 E Shores 0882

Doe Estates Co 5885
0790 Dr Jos Feingloss ^

0791 Lithographers Union 0687
flT 0089

0799 A -.V Scott Jr O890
0800 iVagner & Burnett 0891 •

0801—0802 -^agner & Burnet089il
060^ Ralph Eugone Smith 0896-
0(04 Associated Factory

Mutual Fire Ins
Companios Inspec-
tion Dept

Od05 Calif Macaroni Co
0806 Harry P King 0890
O8O7--O8O9 van Nouhuys & O90O-

Co
0810 Dr Edwin J Mc Cord

—0812 V»" A Loewe
Liberty Dairy Co
Sens of Italy Grand
Lodge
L G Lemer

'HiTfin John Inlings
!—0819 Continental

Nut Co
Victor Pacquet
Hotel San Joaquin
Snowden Transportation—0826 Same as "above
Pi Ion Hair Grower

Institute
--0829 Acacia Mutual

Life Ins Co
Brewster F Ames
Fitzgerald Ames
Interlinguary
Translation Bur

Toe Sea Yin
Boschettis Srccery
Mrs S J Scarpa
C W Schroeder
Albany Hotel
Kay Francis Novelty
Jewelry Co

Virginia Pharmacy
3 F Aurex Co— 08i4.6 J P Hughes & Son
Paul A Bender
R -L- Countryman
Boardman Bros & Co
Eogle Fire Co of N Y
Home Ins Co of

Hawaii Ltd
Cecil C Peterson
Avice Dahlin
Catlett & Scott
Hose Mending Service
Vivia Mills
Donald L Fish
Dr James D Mc Ganney
Motion Picture Re-

search Council
Juluis Wieger
Winifred Wieger
Textile Weaving Co
Virginia Mc Carthy
H 3 Weinberger
Chas Pistoia
''"rs Florence Hale
Rex Import Co
Mrs 3 M Cotrell
Colombo Cleaners &

Dyers
H Slikerman
—O87I Pacific Fire

Ins Co
Harold J Johnson
Bankers <5: Shippers

Ins Co
Jersey Ins Co of N Y
L F Miller
Self Realization

Fellowship Center
Adam Schilling k Sons
Barclay Sweater Co
Western Factory Agencies
James J Mc Cormick
L Hernsdorff
^^rs Ludwig Schwabacher
James K Polk
—0886 Craig Movie

Supply Co
Amerasia Co
Max Hoefner
Charles Calamonari
—0895 Bachan Fr-uit Co
Dr H Claudo Huck
—0898 Arthur H Brandt
Cross & Brandt
R H Cross
Francis L Cross
Ralph H Cross Jr
Alfred F Broslauer
J A Ducournau
•-OSOh Geo K Mnnheim
Geo M Lowry
Jamas V lawyer
Chas W Rosenbaurc


